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| S.No. FORM N0.| SUBJECT 
Darshan 
Dharamashastra
Dharamashastra

Dharamashastra
Dharamashastra
Jyotish 
Jyotish 
Jyotish 
Jyotish 
Jyotish 
Jyotish 
Jyotish 
Jyotish 
Sahitya 
Sahitya 
Sahitya 
Sahitya 
Sahitya_ 

Sahitya 
Sahitya 

Sahitya 
Sahitya 
Sahitya 
Sahitya 

Sahitya 
Sahitya 

Sahitya 
Sahitya 
Sahitya 

Sahitya 
Veda 
Veda 
Veda 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 

NAME 
1. 2111666 ANURAG SUMAN 

AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA 
GANESH CHOUDHARY

KESHAV VYAS 
HARSH SHARMA 
ALOK SHARMA 

|HARSHIT SHARMA 
HARIOM TIWARI 
DIVYANSHUSHARMA 
HRITURAJ CHOTIYA 
HIMANSHU SHARMA 
VISHAL M GOUR 
Sachin Kumar 
ASHISH SHARMA 

MS GUDIYA SAINI 
VISHAL YADAV 

AMIT SHARMA 

2110066 
2110169 
2110858 
2110934 
2110165 
2110189 
2110693 
| 2110958 

|10. 2111149 
11.2111378

2111663 
2111864 
2110065 
2110083 

2110127 
2110130 
2110197 
2110275 

12. 
13. 
L14. 
L 15. 
16. 

7. 

18. VIJAY KUMAR 

NISHA BANJARA 
OMPRAKASH YADAV 
DEEPAK KUSHWAH 
NEKENDRA MEENA 
NEHA KANWAR 

|VISHNU SHARMA 
LOKESH KUMAR MEENA 
BABLU BATESAR 
RANJEET JAKHAD 
ROHIT JANGID 
RAUNAK SHARMA 
GUDDI SHARMA 
PURANJAY CHOUBISA 
RAVI KUMAR SHARMA 
SUDAMA SHARMA 
SANTOSH SHARMA 

TARUN MOHAN JOSHI 
ANJANA PAREEK 
HIMANSHU SHARMA 
VIDHITA SHARMA 

JITENDRA SHARMA 
JAGDISH SHARMA 
KHUSHBU KUMARI BHARDWAJ 

SUMIT DADHICH 

9 

2110369 
2110690 
2110822 
2110833 

20. 
21. 
22. 

23 
24. 2110893 

2110976 
26. 211 1055 

2111094 

25. 

27 
28. 2111180 

|29. 2111433 
2111629 30. 

31. 2110173 
32. 2111394 
33. 2111576 
34. 2110095 
35. 2110096 
36. 2110109 
37. 2110121 

2110122 38. 
39. 2110147 

2110149 
41.2110153

42. 2110161 



2 

43. 2110175 
2110183 
2110185 
2110186 
2110278 
2110285 
2110286 

50. 21 10287 
51. 2110431 

2110479 
2110524 
2110527 
2110559 
2110672 

57. | 2110687 

58. 2110726 
2110965 
2110966 

Vyakaran_ 
Vyakaran 

Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 

Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran_ 

Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 

Vyakaran_ 
Vyakaran_ 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakarann 
Vyakaran 

| Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 

Vyakaran 
Vyakaran_ 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 
Vyakaran 

VISHAL SHARMA 
NEETU SAIN 
VANDNA SHARMA 
RITIKA BADGURJAR 
VANSH SHARMA 

DHARMRAJ CHOUDHARY 
PIYUSH KANTWA 

PRAKASH MEGHWAL 
RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY 
JYOTI KUMARI MEENA 
TANISH SHARMA 
KHUSHI SHARMA 
DEEPAK KUMAR GURJAR 
KRISH JAISWAL 

GOVIND SHARMA 
ANKIT SHARMA 
|AYUSH VERMA 

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 
ANUSHKA SHARMA 
SUKH LAL JAT 
ANURADHA YADAV 
PREM YADAV 
SHIVANI SHARMA 
PRATEEK MEENAA 
POOJA JADAUN 

MONIKA SHARMA 
ANITA CHOUDHARY 
KIRAN YADAV 
SATYAPRAKASH JANGID 

|SAKSHI CHOUDHARY
ASHARAM MEENA 

44 
45. 

46 
47 
48. 
49. 

52. 

33 
54. 

56. 

59. 

60. 

61. 
62. 
63. 
64. 
65. 

2111014 
| 2111031 

2111115 
2111116 
2111170 
2111202 66. 

2111270 
2111273 
2111288 
2111332 
2111467 
2111631 
2111736 

67. 
68. 
69. 
70. 
71. 
72. 
73. 

1. 3ug r Tufta B7 uifRa ra¥T os . 1100/- fHT5 08.09.2021 17.09.2021 T5 qfReR 

4. 01 THye Izu cTI 

aT 3Ta ENT TIA ZTYY Ua (ufrRIE -i (a) & ii (b)). fafdrT THTT 7 (uRATE - i) 

wfafft 

3. T fayrT| 
4. 17 3THTTI 
5. fo 3rTI 
6. iafea viftT| 
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